
No Quantity Code Products Price No Quantity Code Products Price

Submitter： WA #： Phone： Date：

Sales Tools Order Form
Wellness Advocate Information

Name
WA#

Contact Phone Order#
Mobile Phone

Shipping Information

Shipping to：

Shipping Address：

Primary Phone： Mobile Phone：

First page,A total of two pages

Will-Call Center： Taichung Taipei Tainan Shipping(Paper bag:      No need      M      S )orKaohsiung

Wooden Box

On Guard Cleaner Accessory Kit

Leading Brand Paper Bag 

50 units bulk (medium)

Leading Brand Paper Bag 

50 units bulk (mini)

Wooden Gift Box Trio

Brick Mold - Gray

Soap Mold (deep purple)

Silk Scarf

Lavender Apron

dōTERRA 2ml GLASS WITH 

METAL ROLL-ONS (10pc)

dōTERRA KEY CHAIN CASE 

WITH 10 METAL ROLL-ONS (10pc)

Multi Function squares bag

w Roll-Ons

Tribal print case

Hat box case

Straw set

Bamboo phone grip

US  momostick Phone Grip1

US  momostick Phone Grip1

Lotion Gradient Hose     

Back Massage Stick

TW Mini Shopping Bag Ornament

1mL Dram Vials (12pk)

TW dōTERRA Trunk

TW dōTERRA Logo Stickers

Hand Wash Dispenser

Synthetic Leather Stickers

TW dōTERRA Thermos

TW Wood Display

Black EO Stand

Trio Display

40120302

41780302

45400001

45410001

50390302

60206065
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60206096

60209555

60209580

60209615
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60210530

60211052 

60214475

60215117

60215451

60215504
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60216132

60216460
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60216463

60216547

60216572
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60216573

60217923

60217994

60218520

60218949

60219494

60219495

60219574

60219575

60219773

60220671

60220672

60221929

60222338

60222339

60222562

60222565

60222784

60222801

60222806

60222846

60222954

60223300

60223576

60223577

60223604

60223603

60223637

60225891
3360009061

m001902

m002002

32110302

43110302

Stadium EO Stand

TW Love Oil Diffuser Bottle

Terracotta Passive Diffuser

Honeycomb Storage Stand

10mL EO Toppers (3pk)

TW dōTERRA Branded Face Mask(5pc)

TW dōTERRA Branded Face

Mask STICKERS

TW dōTERRA Tablecloth - Lavender

TW dōTERRA Tablecloth - Droplet

EO emoji stickers (5 sheets/set)

Fur Baby Diffusing Collar (Small)

Fur Baby Diffusing Collar (Large)

Nutrition Line Shaker Bottle

TW Diffusion Sticker

Diffusion Card

Tempered Ceramic Mug

EO Spray Holder

EO Travel Case

Foldable Caddy

Wild Orange Insulated Flask

Cutting Edge Oil Display

Pill Box

AromaTouch Technique Waist Bag

1ml Bottles 10pc & Droppers

10ml Spray Bottles 5pk

dōTERRA Posters 3pk
Pop Airtight Storage Container(2300ml)

Pop Airtight Storage Container(1000ml)

MetaPWR Water Bottle

Universal Storage Bag(Orange)

Leading Brand Paper Bag (medium)

Leading Brand Paper Bag (mini)

Single IPC Form

Give of The Earth Brochure
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Accessories Accessories

Literature



No Quantity Products PriceNo Quantity Code Products Price Code

The second page, A total of two pages 
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Your order will be charged NT$100 shipping fee if the amount is less than NT$4,000 
Payment method： Credit Card(Visa/Master/JCB) Cash Transfer/Remittance

(PV)_____________ Total__________________  

Credit Card Info
Credit Card

Name as it appears on Credit Card:

____________

If the cardholder is not the purchaser, please sign the Disclaimer Clause
Signature： ID/ARC NO.______________________ Phone：(      )______________________

____________ ____________ ____________– – – Date Of Expiration:

Home Phone: Mobile Phone:

CVV

With signature here, I acknowledge and agree the payment of this order will be charged to the credit card provided. I acknowledge and agree
the payment should be settled between the payer and the buyer with our own responsibility. dōTERRA Taiwan LLC has no obligation for the
payment disputation between customers.

Attention:
1.If you failed to pick up your order within 20 days, the company will take the initiative to send the order to your registered address.
  Regardless of the amount of the order, the WA account will be charged NT$100 shipping fee.
2.If you have set up your credit card in the LRP template, the company will use your credit card to pay the shipping fee before sending out your order.
3.If the shipping order is rejected and returned to the company, the WA account will be charged NT$100 shipping fee.
4.The items will be updated from time to time, please check the most update items on our website: www.doterra.com.tw

Members may use the following Uniform Invoice Carriers. The system will take member carrier as default option.
                                      

______________________    Mobile barcode ______________________    Donation

45680302

47160302

48330302

48480302

60202238

60202271

60205784

60206352

60206353

60206356

60206357

60206358

60206359

60206360

60206362

60206363

60206364

60206365

60206366

60207263

60212591

60212592

60213190

60214300

60215950

60215952

60226223

60226224

60226229

60226230

60226433

Blog Book (Chinese)

Single Product Guide (Chinese)

LRP A3 Flyer

Essential Uses Booklet

Ask Dr.Hill Book

2017 Essential Oil Brochure

Science Book

Live Guide

Healthy Can Be Simple (10 pc)

Share Guide (10 pc)

Build Guide (10 pc)

Launch Guide

Build Guide

Live Guide (10 pc)

Natural Solutions Brochure (10 pc)

Launch Guide (10 pc)

Give of The Earth Brochure

Co-Impact Sourcing Brochure

Blog Book (Chinese)

2018 Step by Step Book - Single

TW Co-Impact Sourcing Child Picture Book

TW Co-Impact Sourcing Child

Picture Book (5pc)

TW E-Book Kit

Essential Oil Infographic

dōTERRA Thank You Card w envelope

dōTERRA Thank You Card w

envelope (5pc)

Lead Guide

Multiply Guide

Training Guide

Sales Guide

Enrollment Kit Flyer
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3360008170
3360008171
47170302
60200664
60200665
60200666
60200667
60200670
60200671
60200672
60202280
60202282
60204019
60204090

60204091
60204092
60204093
60204096
60204097

60202278
60216452
60216453
60216454
60216455
60216456
44550302
m001102
m001202
m001302
m001502
m001602
m001702
m001802

Cap Stickers Winter Green
Cap Stickers Eucalyptus
All Oils Cap Stickers
Cap Stickers Lemon
Cap Stickers Peppermint
Cap Stickers Tea Tree
Cap Stickers Lavender
Cap Stickers On Guard
Cap Stickers Deep Blue
Cap Stickers Breathe
Cap Stickers Frankincense
Cap Stickers Wild Orange
Cap Stickers Intro to EO Kit
Cap Stickers Famliy Essential Kit
Cap Stickers Lemongrass
Cap Stickers Marjoram

Cap Stickers Emotional Aroma Therapy Kit
Cap Stickers Oregano
Cap Stickers Aroma Touch Technique Kit

dōTERRA Rhinestone T-Shirt (S size)
TW Men’s Tee (XL size)
TW Men’s Tee (L size)
TW Women’s Tee (L size)
TW Women’s Tee (M size)
TW Women’s Tee (S size)
Polo T-Shirt Men (M size)
Polo T-Shirt Men (L size)
Polo T-Shirt Men (XL size)
Polo T-Shirt Men (XXL size)
Polo T-Shirt Women (M size)
Polo T-Shirt Women (L size)
Polo T-Shirt Women (XL size)
Polo T-Shirt Women (XXL size)
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Literature Cap Stickers

Clothes


